

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4526 OF 2003

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, AHMEDABAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

Date: 27/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sompan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

The Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter before a bench of which one
of us (D.K. Jain, J.) is not a member.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master