

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4526/2003

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, AHMEDABAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 24/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv. for
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jaydeep Patel, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Balani, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Adv.
Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.
For further arguments, list the matter on
25.9.2014.

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER